Inc #

2602220001
2602220002
2602220003
2602220004
2602220005
2602220006
2602220007
2602220008
2602220009
2602220013
2602220014
2602220015
2602220016
2602220017
2602220018
2602220019
2602220020
2602220021
2602220023
2602220024
2602220025
2602220026
2602220027
2602220028
2602220029
2602220032
2602220033
2602220034
2602220035
2602220036
2602220037
2602220038
2602220039
2602220040
2602220041
2602220042

Type

Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop
Domestic Violence
Traffic Stop

Tow Repo/Private
Information Only
Traffic Stop

Missing Person Cleared

Traffic Stop

Bike Stop

Traffic Stop

PD Respond with FD
Hazard

Traffic Stop
Disturbance Verbal
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop
Domestic Violence
Welfare Check
Extra Patrol
Disturbance Noise
Patrol Check
Missing Person
Alarm

Hazard

Alarm

Suspicious Circumstances

Abandoned Vehicle

911 Hangup Cell Phone

Business Check
Hit and Run Non-Inj
Welfare Check

Time

00:19:22
00:26:02
00:28:59
00:37:45
00:42:49
00:54:50
01:00:46
01:04:13
01:14:37
01:42:08
01:44:39
01:46:55
01:49:40
01:58:31
01:58:56
02:01:43
02:08:19
02:09:44
02:20:01
02:23:28
02:33:42
02:41:55
02:47:58
03:00:47
03:02:02
04:43:18
04:59:18
06:18:35
06:28:12
06:55:15
07:48:44
07:57:34
08:02:36
08:09:09
08:12:37
08:13:20

Daily Activity Log

Sunday, February 22, 2026

Location Hundred Block
AUBURN BL/GARFIELD AV
8200 MARIPOSA AV
MADISON AV/MANZANITA AV
6600 CARMELWOOD DR
MADISON AV/MANZANITA AV
7600 GREENBACK LN

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
ANTELOPE RD/ROLLINGWOOD BL
5400 MARIPOSA AV

SUNRISE BL/UPLANDS WY
BIRDCAGE ST/UPLANDS WY
GREENBACK LN/SYLVAN RD
7100 PARISH WY

6500 ANTELOPE RD

SUNRISE BL/HIGHLAND AV
7500 STONERIDGE WY
BIRDCAGE ST/FARMGATE WY
GREENBACK LN/PARIS ST
GREENBACK LN/MERLINDALE DR
7400 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/DEWEY DR
7600 GREENBACK LN

7500 TIARA WY

7900 AUBURN BL

5700 TUPELO DR

7500 SUNRISE BL

7500 PRATT AV

7800 KINGSWOOD DR

7800 UPLANDS WY

5600 SUNRISE BL

5800 SUNRISE BL

7800 COPPER OAK CT

7600 GREENBACK LN

7800 GREENBACK LN

7800 ROSSWOOD DR

6800 CROSSWOODS CR

Place

THE MEADOWS
CHPD

PARADISE OAKS

NICKSAM PROPERTIES, LLC
POPEYES

CARLS JRXS)

MEADOWS APARTMENTS

TIARA TERRACE APARTMENTS

SUNRISE OAKS APARTMENTS

BANK OF AMERICA

CITRUS HEIGHTS POST ACUTE

CITIBANK

TARGET

THE MEADOWS
LOWES

CROSSWOOD PARK APARTMENTS

Disposition
Advised

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500
Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Case #

Report Taken - Domestic Violence CH26-01267

Advised
Assisted
Assisted
Advised

Report Taken - Missing Person Located CH26-01253

Advised
Advised
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Advised
Cancelled
Advised
Advised
Advised
Advised
Advised

Report Taken - Domestic Violence CH26-01269

Cancelled
Assisted
Refer Other Agency

Arrest - Obstructing Officers

CH26-01270

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located) CH26-01276

Alarm

Checks Ok

Alarm

Advised

Assisted

Assisted

Checks Ok

Arrest - Hit and Run
Checks Ok

CH26-01272



Inc #

2602220043
2602220044
2602220045
2602220046
2602220047
2602220050
2602220053
2602220054
2602220055
2602220056
2602220057
2602220058
2602220059
2602220061
2602220063
2602220064
2602220065
2602220066
2602220067
2602220068
2602220069
2602220071
2602220072
2602220074
2602220075
2602220077
2602220078
2602220079
2602220081
2602220082
2602220083
2602220084
2602220085
2602220087
2602220088
2602220089
2602220090
2602220091
2602220092
2602220093

Type

Welfare Check

Tow Repo/Private
Arson

Alarm

911 Hang up

Business Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Welfare Check

Subject Stop

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Traffic Stop
Disturbance Family Verbal
Vandalism

Patrol Check
Suspicious Circumstances
ACO Sick/Injured
Criminal Threats Rpt
Disturbance Loitering
Traffic Stop

Petty Theft

Suspicious Vehicle
Welfare Check
Disturbance Loitering
Missing Person
Disturbance Loitering
Alarm

Welfare Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Hit and Run Non-Inj
Disturbance Verbal
Code Enforcement Vehicles
Alarm

ACO Aggressive
Assault w/Weapon
Information Only
Suspicious Circumstances
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Information Only

911 Hangup Cell Phone

Time

08:25:33
08:26:08
08:26:51
08:31:46
09:02:32
09:29:26
09:33:20
09:53:50
09:56:03
10:04:20
10:17:11
10:33:44
10:41:02
10:43:03
10:48:39
10:49:17
10:54:54
10:58:02
11:08:14
11:16:17
11:21:41
11:33:52
11:41:41
11:57:55
12:10:24
12:34:56
12:49:30
13:13:52
13:23:39
13:26:29
13:37:09
13:47:32
13:53:52
14:02:42
14:04:39
14:05:26
14:08:42
14:08:52
14:09:22
14:30:34

Location Hundred Block
7500 CHULA VISTA DR

7300 HUNTINGTON SQUARE LN
7800 LICHEN DR

5900 AUBURN BL

7400 SPRINGVALE WY

6300 TUPELO DR

6400 TUPELO DR

5400 SUNRISE BL

6400 TUPELO DR

7800 LICHEN DR

7800 AUBURN BL
GREENBACK LN/FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7300 GRAND OAKS BL

6000 SUNRISE MALL

8000 AUBURN BL

7300 GRAND OAKS BL

7300 CIRCLET WY

7600 BIERSTON ST
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
AUBURN BL/MAPLE AV
6200 AUBURN BL
BLACKSTAR DR/SUMMERPLACE DR
6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR
SUNRISE BL/GREENBACK LN
5400 MARIPOSA AV

5800 BIRDCAGE ST

7300 GREENBACK LN

5400 VENTANA PL

7600 ELLEN LN

7700 MARIPOSA AV

RANCH HAND WY/RANCH HOUSE WY
6300 BLACKSTAR DR

7200 WOODMORE OAKS DR
7800 WOODDALE WY

6800 RANCH HOUSE WY
2800 ALEXANDRA DR

7800 SUNRISE TERRACE LN
3800 MARCONI AV

CIRBY WY/MELODY LN

7000 SUNRISE BL

Place

HUNTINGTON SQUARE APTS OFFICE
DUTCH BROTHERS
PARROTOPIA

PUBLIC STORAGE
ANTELOPE DIALYSIS CENTER
AMAZON FRESH
HOLLYWOOD ROCK

RALEYS

RUSCH PARK

SUNRISE MALL
CREPES AND BURGERS

EXTRA SPACE STORAGE

ROLLERLAND

PARADISE OAKS

BIRDCAGE VILLAGE APARMENTS
SUBWAY

DOLLAR TREE X WOODMORE OAKS

Disposition
Advised

Assisted

Arrest - Arson
Alarm

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Assisted

Advised

Checks Ok

Unable to Locate
Advised

Advised

Arrest - Vandalism
Unable to Locate
Gone On Arrival
Assisted

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Attempted to Contact
Advised

Assisted

Unable to Locate
Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)
Unable to Locate
Alarm

Cancelled
Cancelled

Report Taken - Hit and Run
Duplicate Call

CE Pending

Alarm

ACO Pending
Report Taken - Assault w/ Weapon
Advised

Advised

Refer Other Agency
Refer Other Agency
Checks Ok

Case #

CH26-01271

CH26-01273

CH26-01275

CH26-01277

CH26-01281



Inc #

2602220094
2602220096
2602220097
2602220098
2602220099
2602220100
2602220101
2602220102
2602220103
2602220104
2602220108
2602220109
2602220110
2602220111
2602220112
2602220113
2602220116
2602220119
2602220120
2602220121
2602220122
2602220123
2602220124
2602220126
2602220127
2602220128
2602220129
2602220130
2602220131
2602220133
2602220134
2602220135
2602220137
2602220138
2602220139
2602220140
2602220141
2602220142
2602220144
2602220145

Type

Reckless Driving
Reckless Driving

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Missing Person

Missing Person

Missing Person
Information Only
Disturbance Loitering
911 Hangup Cell Phone
ACO Sick/Injured
Suspicious Vehicle
Hazard

Disturbance Noise

911 Hangup Cell Phone

Reckless Driving

Driving Under the Influence

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances

Domestic Violence
Missing Person
Hazard

Missing Person
Fireworks
Disturbance Loitering
Extra Patrol
Suspicious Vehicle
Collision Non Injury
Disturbance Loitering
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Disturbance Verbal
Traffic Stop

Reckless Driving
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Missing Person Cleared
Missing Person Cleared
Disturbance Noise
Subject Stop

Time

14:34:14
14:43:46
15:04:20
15:12:17
15:12:45
15:13:07
15:18:02
15:27:31
15:32:37
15:36:58
16:50:16
16:53:05
16:56:52
16:59:00
17:12:09
17:14:39
17:58:03
18:36:02
18:38:57
18:46:57
18:54:11
18:56:32
18:57:13
18:59:20
19:09:16
19:21:23
19:21:43
19:28:06
19:28:37
19:38:28
19:39:47
19:43:08
20:06:01
20:11:13
20:14:58
20:20:14
20:24:01
20:24:02
20:26:06
20:34:30

Location Hundred Block

6000 HICKORYWOOD WY
ELVERTA RD/WALERGA RD
12000 FAIR OAKS BL

5400 MARIPOSA AV

5400 MARIPOSA AV

5400 MARIPOSA AV

3800 MARCONI AV

7800 GREENBACK LN

7000 ENRIGHT DR

6600 BRIARTREE WY

6600 THALIA WY

GREENBACK LN/DEWEY DR
8100 CANYON OAK DR

8100 TALBOT WY

STOCK RANCH RD/DEAD END
5900 YEOMAN WY

ANTELOPE RD/MARIPOSA AV
6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR

7400 PRATT AV

8200 OLIVINE AV

AUBURN BL/SANDALWOOD DR
6800 ROSA VISTA LN

7800 GREENBACK LN

6700 AUBURN BL

7200 LILLIVALE CT

7800 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/SYLVAN RD
7800 LICHEN DR

GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
GREENBACK LN/MARIPOSA AV
GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
6200 SUNRISE BL
GREENBACK LN/DEWEY DR
GREENBACK LN/FAIR OAKS BL
OAK FOREST ST/BROOK DALE DR
ANTELOPE RD/AUBURN BL
5400 MARIPOSA AV

5400 MARIPOSA AV

5900 GEOFFWOOD CT
BIRDCAGE ST/GREENBACK LN

Place

PARADISE OAKS
PARADISE OAKS
PARADISE OAKS

LOWES

VAN MAREN PARK

STOCK RANCH NATURE PRESERVE

EDGEWATER APARTMENTS

PARADISE OAKS

PARADISE OAKS

LOWES

7-11 X VM

HOBBY LOBBY

UNION SERVICE

CHUCK E CHEESE

PARADISE OAKS
PARADISE OAKS

Disposition

Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Report Taken - Missing Person
Report Taken - Missing Person
Report Taken - Missing Person
Refer Other Agency

Advised

Assisted

Assisted

Gone On Arrival

Assisted

Checks Ok

Unable to Locate

Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Report Taken - Battery

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)

Assisted

Report Taken - Missing Person
Unable to Locate
Advised

Assisted

Advised

Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Advised

Assisted

Advised

Unable to Locate
Arrest

Advised

Report Taken - Missing Person Located

Report Taken - Missing Person Located

Checks Ok
Advised

Case #

CH26-01278
CH26-01279
CH26-01280

CH26-01284
CH26-01283

CH26-01285

CH26-01279
CH26-01278



Inc #

2602220147
2602220148
2602220149
2602220150
2602220151
2602220152
2602220153
2602220155
2602220156
2602220157
2602220158
2602220159
2602220161
2602220162
2602220164
2602220165
2602220166
2602220167
2602220168
2602220169
2602220170
2602220171
2602220172
2602220173

Type

Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Patrol Check
Criminal Threats Rpt
Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Bike Stop

Traffic Stop
Domestic Violence
Drug Activity
Missing Person Cleared
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Fireworks

Reckless Driving
Disturbance Loitering
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Sound of Shots Fired
Tow Repo/Private
Welfare Check

Time

20:46:11
20:53:58
20:59:08
21:00:13
21:02:22
21:09:33
21:18:44
21:38:29
21:42:01
21:50:13
21:50:48
21:52:13
21:59:36
22:01:28
22:25:41
22:31:47
22:34:46
22:45:46
22:54:47
23:07:52
23:16:04
23:21:49
23:40:48
23:46:12

Location Hundred Block
AUBURN BL/HALIFAX ST
6000 SUNRISE MALL

12800 FAIR OAKS BL

7600 BIERSTON ST

6300 MARIPOSA AV

12800 FAIR OAKS BL
SUNRISE BL/LOCHER WY
SAN TOMAS DR/CROSSWOODS CR
MADISON AV/MARIPOSA AV
AUBURN BL/SAN TOMAS DR
GREENBACK LN/ARCADIA DR
7500 LINDEN AV

6200 SUNRISE BL

5400 MARIPOSA AV
SUNRISE BL/GREENBACK LN
MADISON AV/TOOMBS ST
8000 LINDEN LIME CT
MADISON AV/DEWEY DR
7400 MADISON AV
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
SUNRISE BL/BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
8300 OLIVINE AV

6000 SHADOW LN

6700 SUGAR MAPLE WY

Place

SUNRISE MALL
MONTAGE APARTMENTS

WOODGLEN APARTMENTS
MONTAGE APARTMENTS

CHUCK E CHEESE
PARADISE OAKS

SHENANIGANS KITCHEN AND BAR

THE ARLO APARTMENTS

Disposition
Advised

Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Advised

Checks Ok
Advised

Advised

Advised

Advised

Advised

Arrest - Domestic Violence
Checks Ok
Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Advised

Advised

Checks Ok
Advised

Checks Ok
Advised

Advised

Unable to Locate
Assisted

Checks Ok

Case #

CH26-01287

CH26-01280



	ACTIVITY LOG

