



Daily Activity Log
Sunday, February 22, 2026

Inc #	Type	Time	Location Hundred Block	Place	Disposition	Case #
2602220001	Traffic Stop	00:19:22	AUBURN BL/GARFIELD AV		Advised	
2602220002	Suspicious Vehicle	00:26:02	8200 MARIPOSA AV		Gone On Arrival	
2602220003	Traffic Stop	00:28:59	MADISON AV/MANZANITA AV		Advised	
2602220004	Domestic Violence	00:37:45	6600 CARMELWOOD DR		Report Taken - Domestic Violence	CH26-01267
2602220005	Traffic Stop	00:42:49	MADISON AV/MANZANITA AV		Advised	
2602220006	Tow Repo/Private	00:54:50	7600 GREENBACK LN	THE MEADOWS	Assisted	
2602220007	Information Only	01:00:46	6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR	CHPD	Assisted	
2602220008	Traffic Stop	01:04:13	ANTELOPE RD/ROLLINGWOOD BL		Advised	
2602220009	Missing Person Cleared	01:14:37	5400 MARIPOSA AV	PARADISE OAKS	Report Taken - Missing Person Located	CH26-01253
2602220013	Traffic Stop	01:42:08	SUNRISE BL/UPLANDS WY		Advised	
2602220014	Bike Stop	01:44:39	BIRDCAGE ST/UPLANDS WY		Advised	
2602220015	Traffic Stop	01:46:55	GREENBACK LN/SYLVAN RD		Checks Ok	
2602220016	PD Respond with FD	01:49:40	7100 PARISH WY	NICKSAM PROPERTIES, LLC	Checks Ok	
2602220017	Hazard	01:58:31	6500 ANTELOPE RD	POPEYES	Checks Ok	
2602220018	Traffic Stop	01:58:56	SUNRISE BL/HIGHLAND AV		Advised	
2602220019	Disturbance Verbal	02:01:43	7500 STONERIDGE WY		Cancelled	
2602220020	Traffic Stop	02:08:19	BIRDCAGE ST/FARMGATE WY		Advised	
2602220021	Traffic Stop	02:09:44	GREENBACK LN/PARIS ST		Advised	
2602220023	Traffic Stop	02:20:01	GREENBACK LN/MERLINDALE DR		Advised	
2602220024	Suspicious Vehicle	02:23:28	7400 GREENBACK LN	CARLS JR X SJ	Advised	
2602220025	Traffic Stop	02:33:42	GREENBACK LN/DEWEY DR		Advised	
2602220026	Domestic Violence	02:41:55	7600 GREENBACK LN	MEADOWS APARTMENTS	Report Taken - Domestic Violence	CH26-01269
2602220027	Welfare Check	02:47:58	7500 TIARA WY	TIARA TERRACE APARTMENTS	Cancelled	
2602220028	Extra Patrol	03:00:47	7900 AUBURN BL		Assisted	
2602220029	Disturbance Noise	03:02:02	5700 TUPELO DR		Refer Other Agency	
2602220032	Patrol Check	04:43:18	7500 SUNRISE BL	SUNRISE OAKS APARTMENTS	Arrest - Obstructing Officers	CH26-01270
2602220033	Missing Person	04:59:18	7500 PRATT AV		Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)	CH26-01276
2602220034	Alarm	06:18:35	7800 KINGSWOOD DR	BANK OF AMERICA	Alarm	
2602220035	Hazard	06:28:12	7800 UPLANDS WY	CITRUS HEIGHTS POST ACUTE	Checks Ok	
2602220036	Alarm	06:55:15	5600 SUNRISE BL	CITIBANK	Alarm	
2602220037	Suspicious Circumstances	07:48:44	5800 SUNRISE BL	TARGET	Advised	
2602220038	Abandoned Vehicle	07:57:34	7800 COPPER OAK CT		Assisted	
2602220039	911 Hangup Cell Phone	08:02:36	7600 GREENBACK LN	THE MEADOWS	Assisted	
2602220040	Business Check	08:09:09	7800 GREENBACK LN	LOWES	Checks Ok	
2602220041	Hit and Run Non-Inj	08:12:37	7800 ROSSWOOD DR		Arrest - Hit and Run	CH26-01272
2602220042	Welfare Check	08:13:20	6800 CROSSWOODS CR	CROSSWOOD PARK APARTMENTS	Checks Ok	

Inc #	Type	Time	Location Hundred Block	Place	Disposition	Case #
2602220043	Welfare Check	08:25:33	7500 CHULA VISTA DR		Advised	
2602220044	Tow Repo/Private	08:26:08	7300 HUNTINGTON SQUARE LN	HUNTINGTON SQUARE APTS OFFICE	Assisted	
2602220045	Arson	08:26:51	7800 LICHEN DR	DUTCH BROTHERS	Arrest - Arson	CH26-01271
2602220046	Alarm	08:31:46	5900 AUBURN BL	PARROTOPIA	Alarm	
2602220047	911 Hang up	09:02:32	7400 SPRINGVALE WY		Checks Ok	
2602220050	Business Check	09:29:26	6300 TUPELO DR	PUBLIC STORAGE	Checks Ok	
2602220053	Suspicious Vehicle	09:33:20	6400 TUPELO DR	ANTELOPE DIALYSIS CENTER	Advised	
2602220054	Welfare Check	09:53:50	5400 SUNRISE BL	AMAZON FRESH	Assisted	
2602220055	Subject Stop	09:56:03	6400 TUPELO DR	HOLLYWOOD ROCK	Advised	
2602220056	Patrol Check	10:04:20	7800 LICHEN DR	RALEYS	Checks Ok	
2602220057	Patrol Check	10:17:11	7800 AUBURN BL	RUSCH PARK	Unable to Locate	
2602220058	Traffic Stop	10:33:44	GREENBACK LN/FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR		Advised	
2602220059	Disturbance Family Verbal	10:41:02	7300 GRAND OAKS BL		Advised	
2602220061	Vandalism	10:43:03	6000 SUNRISE MALL	SUNRISE MALL	Arrest - Vandalism	CH26-01273
2602220063	Patrol Check	10:48:39	8000 AUBURN BL	CREPES AND BURGERS	Unable to Locate	
2602220064	Suspicious Circumstances	10:49:17	7300 GRAND OAKS BL		Gone On Arrival	
2602220065	ACO Sick/Injured	10:54:54	7300 CIRCLET WY		Assisted	
2602220066	Criminal Threats Rpt	10:58:02	7600 BIERSTON ST		Checks Ok	
2602220067	Disturbance Loitering	11:08:14	GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL		Checks Ok	
2602220068	Traffic Stop	11:16:17	AUBURN BL/MAPLE AV		Advised	
2602220069	Petty Theft	11:21:41	6200 AUBURN BL	EXTRA SPACE STORAGE	Attempted to Contact	
2602220071	Suspicious Vehicle	11:33:52	BLACKSTAR DR/SUMMERPLACE DR		Advised	
2602220072	Welfare Check	11:41:41	6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR	ROLLERLAND	Assisted	
2602220074	Disturbance Loitering	11:57:55	SUNRISE BL/GREENBACK LN		Unable to Locate	
2602220075	Missing Person	12:10:24	5400 MARIPOSA AV	PARADISE OAKS	Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)	CH26-01275
2602220077	Disturbance Loitering	12:34:56	5800 BIRDCAGE ST	BIRDCAGE VILLAGE APARMENTS	Unable to Locate	
2602220078	Alarm	12:49:30	7300 GREENBACK LN	SUBWAY	Alarm	
2602220079	Welfare Check	13:13:52	5400 VENTANA PL		Cancelled	
2602220081	911 Hangup Cell Phone	13:23:39	7600 ELLEN LN		Cancelled	
2602220082	Hit and Run Non-Inj	13:26:29	7700 MARIPOSA AV		Report Taken - Hit and Run	CH26-01277
2602220083	Disturbance Verbal	13:37:09	RANCH HAND WY/RANCH HOUSE WY		Duplicate Call	
2602220084	Code Enforcement Vehicles	13:47:32	6300 BLACKSTAR DR		CE Pending	
2602220085	Alarm	13:53:52	7200 WOODMORE OAKS DR		Alarm	
2602220087	ACO Aggressive	14:02:42	7800 WOODDALE WY		ACO Pending	
2602220088	Assault w/Weapon	14:04:39	6800 RANCH HOUSE WY		Report Taken - Assault w/ Weapon	CH26-01281
2602220089	Information Only	14:05:26	2800 ALEXANDRA DR		Advised	
2602220090	Suspicious Circumstances	14:08:42	7800 SUNRISE TERRACE LN		Advised	
2602220091	911 Hangup Cell Phone	14:08:52	3800 MARCONI AV		Refer Other Agency	
2602220092	Information Only	14:09:22	CIRBY WY/MELODY LN		Refer Other Agency	
2602220093	911 Hangup Cell Phone	14:30:34	7000 SUNRISE BL	DOLLAR TREE X WOODMORE OAKS	Checks Ok	

Inc #	Type	Time	Location Hundred Block	Place	Disposition	Case #
2602220094	Reckless Driving	14:34:14	6000 HICKORYWOOD WY		Assisted	
2602220096	Reckless Driving	14:43:46	ELVERTA RD/WALERGA RD		Assisted	
2602220097	911 Hangup Cell Phone	15:04:20	12000 FAIR OAKS BL		Advised	
2602220098	Missing Person	15:12:17	5400 MARIPOSA AV	PARADISE OAKS	Report Taken - Missing Person	CH26-01278
2602220099	Missing Person	15:12:45	5400 MARIPOSA AV	PARADISE OAKS	Report Taken - Missing Person	CH26-01279
2602220100	Missing Person	15:13:07	5400 MARIPOSA AV	PARADISE OAKS	Report Taken - Missing Person	CH26-01280
2602220101	Information Only	15:18:02	3800 MARCONI AV		Refer Other Agency	
2602220102	Disturbance Loitering	15:27:31	7800 GREENBACK LN	LOWES	Advised	
2602220103	911 Hangup Cell Phone	15:32:37	7000 ENRIGHT DR		Assisted	
2602220104	ACO Sick/Injured	15:36:58	6600 BRIARTREE WY		Assisted	
2602220108	Suspicious Vehicle	16:50:16	6600 THALIA WY	VAN MAREN PARK	Gone On Arrival	
2602220109	Hazard	16:53:05	GREENBACK LN/DEWEY DR		Assisted	
2602220110	Disturbance Noise	16:56:52	8100 CANYON OAK DR		Checks Ok	
2602220111	911 Hangup Cell Phone	16:59:00	8100 TALBOT WY		Unable to Locate	
2602220112	Reckless Driving	17:12:09	STOCK RANCH RD/DEAD END	STOCK RANCH NATURE PRESERVE	Assisted	
2602220113	Driving Under the Influence	17:14:39	5900 YEOMAN WY		Assisted	
2602220116	Traffic Stop	17:58:03	ANTELOPE RD/MARIPOSA AV		Advised	
2602220119	Suspicious Circumstances	18:36:02	6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR	EDGEWATER APARTMENTS	Advised	
2602220120	Domestic Violence	18:38:57	7400 PRATT AV		Report Taken - Battery	CH26-01284
2602220121	Missing Person	18:46:57	8200 OLIVINE AV	PARADISE OAKS	Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)	CH26-01283
2602220122	Hazard	18:54:11	AUBURN BL/SANDALWOOD DR		Assisted	
2602220123	Missing Person	18:56:32	6800 ROSA VISTA LN	PARADISE OAKS	Report Taken - Missing Person	CH26-01285
2602220124	Fireworks	18:57:13	7800 GREENBACK LN	LOWES	Unable to Locate	
2602220126	Disturbance Loitering	18:59:20	6700 AUBURN BL	7-11 X VM	Advised	
2602220127	Extra Patrol	19:09:16	7200 LILLIVALE CT		Assisted	
2602220128	Suspicious Vehicle	19:21:23	7800 GREENBACK LN	HOBBY LOBBY	Advised	
2602220129	Collision Non Injury	19:21:43	GREENBACK LN/SYLVAN RD		Assisted	
2602220130	Disturbance Loitering	19:28:06	7800 LICHEN DR	UNION SERVICE	Assisted	
2602220131	Traffic Stop	19:28:37	GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV		Advised	
2602220133	Traffic Stop	19:38:28	GREENBACK LN/MARIPOSA AV		Advised	
2602220134	Traffic Stop	19:39:47	GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV		Advised	
2602220135	Disturbance Verbal	19:43:08	6200 SUNRISE BL	CHUCK E CHEESE	Assisted	
2602220137	Traffic Stop	20:06:01	GREENBACK LN/DEWEY DR		Advised	
2602220138	Reckless Driving	20:11:13	GREENBACK LN/FAIR OAKS BL		Unable to Locate	
2602220139	Traffic Stop	20:14:58	OAK FOREST ST/BROOK DALE DR		Arrest	
2602220140	Traffic Stop	20:20:14	ANTELOPE RD/AUBURN BL		Advised	
2602220141	Missing Person Cleared	20:24:01	5400 MARIPOSA AV	PARADISE OAKS	Report Taken - Missing Person Located	CH26-01279
2602220142	Missing Person Cleared	20:24:02	5400 MARIPOSA AV	PARADISE OAKS	Report Taken - Missing Person Located	CH26-01278
2602220144	Disturbance Noise	20:26:06	5900 GEOFFWOOD CT		Checks Ok	
2602220145	Subject Stop	20:34:30	BIRDCAGE ST/GREENBACK LN		Advised	

Inc #	Type	Time	Location Hundred Block	Place	Disposition	Case #
2602220147	Traffic Stop	20:46:11	AUBURN BL/HALIFAX ST		Advised	
2602220148	Suspicious Vehicle	20:53:58	6000 SUNRISE MALL	SUNRISE MALL	Checks Ok	
2602220149	Patrol Check	20:59:08	12800 FAIR OAKS BL	MONTAGE APARTMENTS	Checks Ok	
2602220150	Criminal Threats Rpt	21:00:13	7600 BIERSTON ST		Checks Ok	
2602220151	Traffic Stop	21:02:22	6300 MARIPOSA AV	WOODGLEN APARTMENTS	Advised	
2602220152	Suspicious Vehicle	21:09:33	12800 FAIR OAKS BL	MONTAGE APARTMENTS	Checks Ok	
2602220153	Traffic Stop	21:18:44	SUNRISE BL/LOCHER WY		Advised	
2602220155	Traffic Stop	21:38:29	SAN TOMAS DR/CROSSWOODS CR		Advised	
2602220156	Traffic Stop	21:42:01	MADISON AV/MARIPOSA AV		Advised	
2602220157	Bike Stop	21:50:13	AUBURN BL/SAN TOMAS DR		Advised	
2602220158	Traffic Stop	21:50:48	GREENBACK LN/ARCADIA DR		Advised	
2602220159	Domestic Violence	21:52:13	7500 LINDEN AV		Arrest - Domestic Violence	CH26-01287
2602220161	Drug Activity	21:59:36	6200 SUNRISE BL	CHUCK E CHEESE	Checks Ok	
2602220162	Missing Person Cleared	22:01:28	5400 MARIPOSA AV	PARADISE OAKS	Report Taken - Missing Person Located	CH26-01280
2602220164	Traffic Stop	22:25:41	SUNRISE BL/GREENBACK LN		Advised	
2602220165	Traffic Stop	22:31:47	MADISON AV/TOOMBS ST		Advised	
2602220166	Fireworks	22:34:46	8000 LINDEN LIME CT		Checks Ok	
2602220167	Reckless Driving	22:45:46	MADISON AV/DEWEY DR		Advised	
2602220168	Disturbance Loitering	22:54:47	7400 MADISON AV	SHENANIGANS KITCHEN AND BAR	Checks Ok	
2602220169	Traffic Stop	23:07:52	GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL		Advised	
2602220170	Traffic Stop	23:16:04	SUNRISE BL/BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN		Advised	
2602220171	Sound of Shots Fired	23:21:49	8300 OLIVINE AV		Unable to Locate	
2602220172	Tow Repo/Private	23:40:48	6000 SHADOW LN	THE ARLO APARTMENTS	Assisted	
2602220173	Welfare Check	23:46:12	6700 SUGAR MAPLE WY		Checks Ok	